
2021 Yıldızlar (13-14 Yaş Grubu) Salon Türkiye Şampiyonası
Türkiye Okçuluk Federasyonu (2021YSTS)
Samsun, Tarih 09-12-2021 ve 12-12-2021

Klasik Yay Kadın 13-14 Takım
11-12-2021 @ 14:30

1

16

Okçular Vakfı Spor Kulübü
GÖKKIR Elif Berra
KESKIN Zehra
TAŞBAŞI Melike

-Bye-

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

38 44 42 51
40 38 53 40

9

8

Bartın GHSİM SK Derneği
AYDEMIR Ceren
KARTAL Zeynep
VURAL Zeynep

Tezel Okçuluk Spor Kulübü
ARK Azra Naz
CEVAHIR Su
KARGOĞLU Sude Naz

4 

5 

T.17

T.23

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

46 41 45 43
42 44 46 17

5

12

Yıldırım Okçuluk İhtisas Spor 
ÇALI Elifsu
GÜDÜKÇAM Ayşe Irmak
SELVI Elif Naz

Marmara Okçuluk Spor Kulübü
BAŞOĞLU Ela Naz
KANAAT Defne
KEMALOĞLU Elif Naz

5 

4 

T.26

T.9

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

28 45 31
42 49 54

13

4

Ceceli Spor Kulübü
GÜMÜŞEL Tuana İrem
SOBA Gülsüm
UÇAR Nisa

İstanbul Okçuluk Gençlik Spor 
KANATLI Neva Zeynep
KARAGÖZ Zeynep
TERRACCIANO Carolina Nehir

0 

6 

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

3

14

Giresun Spor Kulübü
ALADAĞ Zeynep
YAKAR Nazmiye Tuana
YILDIRIM Şevval

-Bye-

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

29 50 29
32 50 45

11

6

Çanakkale Okçuluk SK
GIRGIN Elifsu
KARACA Ela Deniz
KAYA Zeyneb Müberra

Sakarya Cim-Ok Spor Kulubü
KESKIN Elif Hilal
KÖSE Nurulhüda
KURUBACAK Ecren

1 

5 

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

48 52 44 49
23 32 46 49

7

10

Şenok Okçuluk ihtisas Spor Kul
AYHAN Zeynep Sude
ÇEBI Elif Biret
KAYA Ceren

Balıkesir Ferdi
GEZGIÇ Ece
MEMIŞ Simay
UYANIK Ceylin Ecrin

5 

3 

11-12-2021 @ 14:30

15

2
Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi

AHMED Melissa
BAŞKURT Elif
ULUÇAY Duru

-Bye-

54 58 55
39 34 52

Okçular Vakfı Spor Kulübü
Tezel Okçuluk Spor Kulübü

6 
0 

41 53 47 43
46 46 59 42

Yıldırım Okçuluk İhtisas Spor 
İstanbul Okçuluk Gençlik Spor 

4 
5 

T.16

T.26

46 53 46 40
38 52 53 51

Giresun Spor Kulübü
Sakarya Cim-Ok Spor Kulubü

4 
5 

T.19

T.24

54 50 52 51
51 54 53 53

Şenok Okçuluk ihtisas Spor Kul
Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi

2 
6 

56 56 47
55 50 44

Okçular Vakfı Spor Kulübü
İstanbul Okçuluk Gençlik Spor 

6 
0 

42 52 54 47
54 47 50 50

Sakarya Cim-Ok Spor Kulubü
Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi

4 
5 

T.20

T.26

Bronz

41 46 50
50 52 51

İstanbul Okçuluk Gençlik Spor 
Sakarya Cim-Ok Spor Kulubü

0 
6 

Altın

57 50 54 56
53 52 37 46

Okçular Vakfı Spor Kulübü
Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi

6 
2 
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